
 

POLICY NO. E5.01 

SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2023 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

▪ Tyndale Christian School Inc 

▪ Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn Inc 
▪ Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge Inc 

 

 Term Dates Pupil Free Days Public Holidays School Holidays 

Summer 

Holidays 
 

Monday 30 January to 

Friday 3 February 
  

Term 1 

Monday 6 February to 

Friday 14 April 
(10 weeks) 

 

Monday 13 March Adelaide Cup 

Friday 7 April Good Friday 
Monday 10 April Easter Monday 

 

Monday 17 April to 
Friday 28 April 

Term 2 

Monday 1 May to 

Friday 7 July 

(10 weeks) 
Monday 1 May Monday 12 June King’s Birthday 

Monday 10 July to 
Friday 21 July 

Term 3 

Monday 24 July to 

Friday 29 September 

(10 weeks) 

Monday 24 July,  

Tuesday 25 July 
 

Monday 2 October to 

Friday 13 October 

Term 4 
Monday 16 October to 

Thursday 14 December 

(9 weeks) 

Monday 16 October  
Commence: 

Friday 15 December 

 

 

The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to 
check the accuracy of dates with other calendars and information sources.  
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SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2024 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

▪ Tyndale Christian School Inc 

▪ Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn Inc 
▪ Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge Inc 

 

 Term Dates Pupil Free Days Public Holidays School Holidays 

Summer 

Holidays 
 

Monday 29 January to 

Friday 2 February 
  

Term 1 

Monday 5 February to 

Friday 12 April 
(10 weeks) 

 

Monday 11 March Adelaide Cup 

Friday 29 March Good Friday 
Monday 1 April Easter Monday 

 

Monday 15 April to 
Friday 26 April 

Term 2 

Monday 29 April to 

Friday 5 July 

(10 weeks) 
Monday 29 April Monday 10 June King’s Birthday 

Monday 8 July to 
Friday 19 July 

Term 3 

Monday 22 July to 

Friday 27 September 

(10 weeks) 
Monday 22 July  

Monday 30 September to 

Friday 11 October 

Term 4 
Monday 14 October to 

Thursday 12 December 

(9 weeks) 

Monday 14 October  
Commence: 

Friday 13 December 

 

 

The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to 
check the accuracy of dates with other calendars and information sources. 
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SCHOOL TERM DATES – 2025 
 

SCOPE OF APPLICATION 

This policy is applicable to the following entities: 

▪ Tyndale Christian School Inc 

▪ Tyndale Christian School – Strathalbyn Inc 
▪ Tyndale Christian School – Murray Bridge Inc 

 

 Term Dates Pupil Free Days Public Holidays School Holidays 

Summer 

Holidays 
 

Monday 27 January to 

Friday 31 January 
  

Term 1 

Monday 3 February to 

Friday 11 April 
(10 weeks) 

 

Monday 10 March Adelaide Cup 

Friday 18 April Good Friday 
Monday 21 April Easter Monday 

 

Monday 14 April to 
Friday 25 April 

Term 2 

Monday 28 April to 

Friday 4 July 

(10 weeks) 
Monday 28 April Monday 9 June King’s Birthday 

Monday 7 July to 
Friday 18 July 

Term 3 

Monday 21 July to 

Friday 26 September 

(10 weeks) 

Monday 21 July 

Tuesday 22 July 
 

Monday 29 September to 

Friday 10 October 

Term 4 
Monday 13 October to 

Thursday 11 December 

(9 weeks) 

Monday 13 October  
Commence: 

Friday 12 December 

 

 

The School takes no responsibility for personal or private arrangements made on the basis of any errors or omissions in this information. Readers are encouraged to 
check the accuracy of dates with other calendars and information sources.  
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▪ Safework SA – South Australian Public Holidays 2023 – 2025; https://www.safework.sa.gov.au/resources/public-holidays accessed 06/07/2023 
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